
P.O. Box 711 (City Hall, 400
Grand Avenue)

South San Francisco, CA
City of South San Francisco

Legislation Details

File #: 21-874 Name:

Status:Type: Staff Report Agenda Ready - Administrative Business

File created: In control:11/23/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/8/2021

Title: Report regarding a resolution approving a First Amendment to the Consulting Services Agreement
with Wilsey Ham increasing the contract by $500,000 to an amount not to exceed $961,655 for the
Harbor Master Spit Project (Project No. pf2002). (Matthew Ruble, Principal Engineer).

Sponsors: City Council

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Project Location Map, 2. Attachment 2 - Proposal from Wilsey Ham, 3. Attachment 3
- PowerPoint Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of South San Francisco Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

